INDEX
Pipette Tips .......................................................................................................................................... 3
Filtered Pipette Tips Rack ................................................................................................................. 3
Non-Filtered Tips Rack ...................................................................................................................... 3
Non-Filtered Tips Bags ...................................................................................................................... 4
Tips Compatible with RAININ LTS Pipette ......................................................................................... 4
Compatible Chart of Filter Tips and Pipettes .................................................................................... 5
Pipettes ................................................................................................................................................ 6

and Life Sciences, has acquired diversified know-how in the past
years and has a long and productive cooperation with advanced
Research Center both with italian and international Univerities
these types of collaboration were created with one major goal: to
produce reliable, high quality products to be utilized in the sector
of biotechnologies.
In the early years, our company concentraded on the production
of PCR products, DNTPs, DNA Markers and this is, to date, our
with a strong focus on Life Science.
We hope that you continue to support this field of research. Our
pledge is to assure high quality products, competitive pricing and
technical support.
Innovative Biotech Company
2
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
FT-10-LR 10 μl Sterile Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 10µL 10 Rack/96 Well
FTL-10-LR 10 μl Sterile Long Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 10µL 10 Rack/96 Well
FT-20-LR 20 μl Sterile Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 20µL 10 Rack/96 Well
FT-100-LR 100 μl Sterile Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 100µL 10 Rack/96 Well
FT-200-LR 200 μl Sterile Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 200µL 10 Rack/96 Well
FT-300-LR 300 μl Sterile Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 300µL 10 Rack/96 Well
FT-1000-LR 1000 μl Sterile Filtered Low retention Pipette Tip, 1000µL 10 Rack/96 Well
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
SNFR-10 10 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 10µL 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-20 20 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 20µL 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-20L 20 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 20µL Long 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-200 100 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 100µL 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-300 200 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 200µL 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-1000 1000 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 1000µL 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-1250 1250 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 1250µL 10 Rack/96 Well
SNFR-1250L 1250 μl Sterile Low retention Pipette Tip, 1250µL Long 10 Rack/96 Well
Pipette tip is a commonly used lab consumable in experiments of life science research,
biosafety research, agricultural breeding, Biomedical industry, Etc. The quality of the
tips can determine the accuracy and precision of pipetting. Fisher technology is
committed to providing professional products and services for life science researchers
and launched a variety of high-quality pipetting tips to ensure the accuracy of every
pipetting operation. All pipette tips are manufactured in a ISO9001-Certified workshops
with high-standards. It has a class 100,000 cleanroom for producing, a class 10,000
assembly workshops, and a high-precision mold R&D and production workshops.
Pipette Tips
Product Features
Filtered Pipette Tips Rack
Filtered tip, equipped with a highly hydrophobic filter element inside, can effectively isolate the aerosol
contamination and avoid the contact between the sample reagent and the front end of the pipette, thereby
prevent the cross-contamination between the pipette and the sample. The excellent characteristics of filtered tip
makes it widely used in various high-demand pipetting operations, such as SARS-CoV-2 detection experiment.
All the Low retention Pipette are DNase/RNase-free.
Non-Filtered Pipette Tips Rack
3
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
NFT-10 10 μl Universal Pipette Tip, 10 μl 1000 Tips/Bag
NFTL-10 10 μl Long Universal Pipette Tip, 10 μl 1000 Tips/Bag
NFT-20 20 μl Universal Pipette Tip, 20 μl 1000 Tips/Bag
NFT-200 200 μl Universal Pipette Tip, 200 μl 1000 Tips/Bag
NFT-1000 1000 μl Universal Pipette Tip, 1000 μl 1000 Tips/Bag
NFT-5000 5000 μl Universal Pipette Tip, 5000 μl 100 Tips/Bag
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
LTS-20-FT 20 μl Sterile Rainin LTS-compatible Filtered Pipette Tip, 20µL 10 Rack/96 Well
LTS-200-FT 200 μl Sterile Rainin LTS-compatible Filtered Pipette Tip, 200µL 10 Rack/96 Well
LTS-1000-FT 1000 μl Sterile Rainin LTS-compatible Filtered Pipette Tip, 1000µL 10 Rack/96 Well
Non-Filtered Tips
Bags •     Made in medical-grade polypropylene, has smooth inner wall and less liquid residue;
•     Crystal clear body, easy to observe and calibrate the liquid absorption;
•     Thin-wall design, with good flexibility and sealability;
•     Innovative design, has good pipette adaptability (suitable for aver 95% of brand pipettes );
•     Can be autoclavable;
Tips Compatible with RAININ LTS
Pipette
4
Compatible Chart of Filter Tips and
Pipettes
*(not compatible with Rainin Pipet-Life LTS Pipette “Life Touch”)
5
Cat.No. Channel Volume Volume Range Increment Color
FS-PIP2.5 Single 2.5 μL 0.1-2.5μL 0.05 μL White
FS-PIP10 Single 10 μL 1-10μL 0.1 μL Yellow
FS-PIP20 Single 20 μL 2-20μL 0.2 μL Orange
FS-PIP200 Single 200 μL 20-200μL 1 μL Red
FS-PIP1000 Single 1000 μL 100-1000μL 5 μL Grey
FS-PIP10CH 8-Channel 10 μL 1-10μL 0.1 μL Grey
FS-PIP50CH 8-Channel 50 μL 5-50μL 0.5 μL Grey
FS-PIP300CH 8-Channel 300 μL 50-300μL 1 μL Grey
FS-PIP1000CH 8-Channel 1000 μL 100-1000μL 5 μL Grey
Pipettes
Pipette, also known as a pipette gun, is a device used for quantitative liquid handling.
A pipette is generally used for small or micro pipetting of liquid when conducting
studies for analytical testing.

contaminating.
DNase,   RNase,   Pyrogen   free.
Centrifuge Tube
Microcentrifuge Tube
Product Features
•    Made of medical-grade pure polypropylene, has smooth tube wall with less droplets hanging;
•    Various sizes available,0.2, 0.5, 1.5, 2.0 ml, etc;
•    All tubes can be autoclavable;
•    A safety lock to make it secure;
•    Special designed tube bottom, ensure the solution can be poured without residue;
•    Innovative tube body design and integrateci injection molding, has high mechanical stability.
12
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
FS-0452-2 0.2 ml Individual PCR Tube with Optical Flat Cap, 0.2 ml 1000 Tubes/Bag
FS-0452-5 0.5 ml Individual PCR Tube with Optical Flat Cap, 0.5 ml 500 Tubes/Bag
FS-20003-1.5 1.5 ml Conical-Bottom Centrifuge Tube, 1.5 ml 500 Tubes/Bag
FS-30003-2.0 2.0 ml Round-Bottom Centrifuge Tube, 2.0 ml 500 Tubes/Bag
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
FS-4003-15 15 ml Sterile Graduateci Conical-Bottom Centrifuge Tube, 15 ml 500 Tubes/Bag
FS-5003-50 50 ml Sterile Graduateci Conical-Bottom Centrifuge Tube, 50 ml 500 Tubes/Bag
FS-0452-2 FS-20003-1.5 FS-30003-2.0
Conical-Bottom Centrifuge Tube
13
Cat.No. Description Packing

Electronic Pipette SPIP-DE50
Product Features
• It is compatible with various commonly used serological pipettes.
• One button for aspiration and one button for drainage, allowing the adjustment of aspiration/drainage speed
by adjusting the pressure applied. Releasing the button stops aspiration/drainage. Additionally, the pressure-
sensitive variable speed control makes operation extremely convenient.
• LED indicators display the battery status of the pipette, providing a simple and clear indication.
• It is compatible with a hydrophobic filter membrane with a pore size of 0.22μm to prevent backflow and
protect the device.
• The large capacity lithium battery provides long-lasting battery life.
• Type-C port for charging, providing strong compatibility.
• It comes with a built-in stand for convenient placement.
• It supports both gravity and motor-driven drainage modes, allowing easy switching between the two.
16
Cat.No. Volume Description Packing
FS-25F 50 ml  25 cm2 Cell Culture Flask, TC-treated, Vented 200 pcs/Bag
FS-75F 150 ml 75 cm2 Cell Culture Flask, TC-treated, Vented 100 pcs/Bag
The FMB Cell culture flasks are specifically designed for successful
growth and propagation of cells.
Cell Culture Flask
Product Features
•   Made of highly transparent polystyrene material, the light transmittance of the cell flask reaches 90%;
•   After TC treatment, it is suitable for the culture of adherent cells and semi-adherent cells;
•   Electron beam sterilized, no DNA enzyme, no RNA enzyme, no pyrogen (no endotoxin).
•   All the flasks have a vented filter cap
•   The bottle mouth has a curved angle for easy pipetting. The bottleneck has a frosted design for labeling. There is
a volume scale on the bottle side for observing the liquid volume.
17
Cat.No. Size Description Packing
FS-CCD60 60 mm Cell culture dish,PS,TC treated, DNase&RNase, free,sterile 500 pcs
FS-CCD100 100 mm Cell culture dish,PS,TC treated, DNase&RNase, free,sterile 500 pcs
Cat.No. Size Description Packing
FS-PTR90 90 mm 90mm Petri dish, Not TC treated,  DNase&RNase, free,sterile 500 pcs/Bag
Cell culture dishes are containers specifically designed to support the
growth and propagation of cells in culture. Dishes with pre-treated surfaces
allow the adhesion of anchor-dependent cells, while untreated dishes
support the culture of suspension cells.
Cell Culture Dish
Product Features
•   Made of highly transparent polystyrene material, after TC treatment, it is suitable for the culture of adherent cells
and semi-adherent cells;
•   The bottom design is uniform and flat, and the observed image is clear and not deformed
Petri Dishe
18
Cat.No. Well Description Packing
FS-6W 6 TC treatment, Flat bottom, Highly transparent polystyrenene 50/Box
FS-12W 12 TC treatment, Flat bottom, Highly transparent polystyrenene 50/Box
FS-24W 24 TC treatment, Flat bottom, Highly transparent polystyrenene 50/Box
FS-48W 48 TC treatment, Flat bottom, Highly transparent polystyrenene 50/Box
FS-96W 96 TC treatment, Flat bottom, Highly transparent polystyrenene 50/Box
Cell culture plates are disposable or reusable shallow containers
specifically designed to support the growth and propagation of cells in
culture . Plate with TC -treated surfaces allow the adhesion of anchor-
dependent cells.